

Karen Lopes Joins Foodlinks From ADM's DeZaan Gourmet

Foodlinks Inc. Names Karen Lopes National Sales Director

LENEXA, KANSAS, USA, September 25, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Foodlinks Inc. is pleased to announce that Karen Lopes has joined the company as Director of National Sales. Ms. Lopes' hiring significantly advances Foodlinks' commitment to accelerating the growth of their premium chocolate portfolio including the Cordillera Single Origin Colombian and Ten Degrees Non-GMO Chocolate brands.

Lopes brings with her over 16 years of sales experience in the chocolate industry including her most recent position as Gourmet Sales Manager for ADM Cocoa's deZaan Gourmet / Merckens division. Norman C. Haas, Foodlinks' Founder and CEO said that the hiring of Lopes greatly increases the company's presence in the foodservice, confectionery and industrial bakery market segments. "Karen's reputation in our industry is impeccable. We're very happy to add someone with her extensive experience to our sales team."

ABOUT THE COMPANY. Foodlinks Inc., founded in 2001 by Norman C. Haas, is a premium food ingredient importer and wholesaler. The company's primary focus is on the importing and distribution of premium chocolates produced in Colombia and Non-GMO ingredients for manufacturers, including the brands Cordillera and Ten Degrees. Foodlinks Inc. provides the highest quality chocolate couvertures, chips, chunks, drinking chocolate and cocoa powders, as well as Non-GMO sweeteners, emulsifiers, starches and coatings just in time. For more information visit <u>foodlinksusa.com</u> and <u>NonGMOusa.com</u>.

Keith Cook Foodlinks 800.375.0875 Ext 102 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/225761319

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.